HOW TO ORDER:
Select the bore, model, stem length “A”, material, process
connection, and include options when required.  Combine to
complete your Thermowell description.
EXAMPLE: 260TW0, 6" stem, 316SS, 3/4" NPT
  260 TW0 06 4 34
Bore
 Code

Rating
600#
HOW TO ORDER FLANGED THERMOWELLS:
Select the bore, model, stem length “A”, thermowell material, flange size, pressure rating, facing and  flange material code
(include options when required).  Combine to complete your Flanged Thermowell description.
Note: When ordering non-standard size specify insertion length “U”.
EXAMPLE: 385TWF, 9" stem, 316SS, 11/2", 300#, RF, 304SS
  385 TWF 09 4 15 B R 3
Model
Code
Stem
Length
Material
Code
Bore
Code
Pressure
Rating
Flange Material
Code
Flange
Size Facing
Stem
Length
“A”
NOTE:
• COMBINE flange and thermowell prices to get total cost.
• Carbon Steel (C-1018) material request quote, consult factory.
300#
PRICE
AVAILABLE
UPON
REQUEST
See page 7-8 of the TEL-TRU Thermowell brochure (TW1000) for complete
product details.
Model Code
Flanged .................. TWF
Flanged & Tapered
   Shank ............... TWFH
Page 3
HOW TO ORDER SANITARY THERMOWELLS:
Select bore, model, stem length “A”, material code, end cap size
(process connection), and include options when required.  Combine
to complete your Sanitary Thermowell description.
Note: When ordering non-standard size specify insertion length “U”.
EXAMPLE: 260TWS, 21/2" stem, 304SS, 3" end cap
260 TWS 02 334 30
Model
Code
Stem
Length
End
Cap Size
Bore
Code
Material
Code
Download product catalogs from our website
Tel-Tru  Manufacturing Company
408 St. Paul Street, Rochester, NY 14605
PO Box 30144, Rochester, NY 14603-3144
F.O.B. Rochester, NY
USA
Prices subject to change